Liste des collectes Essonne // Avril 2025

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble
01/04/2025 MAROLLES EN HUREPOIX
02/04/2025 GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC
02/04/2025 SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
03/04/2025 GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC
03/04/2025 SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
04/04/2025 IGNY

04/04/2025 LARDY

07/04/2025 BREUILLET

07/04/2025 YERRES

08/04/2025 GIF/YVETTE-FAC PHARMACIE
08/04/2025 NOZAY

08/04/2025 VERRIERES LE BUISSON
09/04/2025 DOURDAN

10/04/2025 EVRY COURCOURONNES
10/04/2025 MILLY LA FORET
11/04/2025 VILLEBON SUR YVETTE
14/04/2025 LE PLESSIS PATE
15/04/2025 VIRY CHATILLON
16/04/2025 BIEVRES

16/04/2025 ETAMPES

17/04/2025 JUVISY SUR ORGE
17/04/2025 SAINT GERMAIN LES ARPAJON
18/04/2025 GIF SUR YVETTE
18/04/2025 JUVISY SUR ORGE
2210412025 ANGERVILLE

2210412025 CROSNE

2210412025 ORSAY

23/04/2025 BRUNOY

23/04/2025 ORSAY

2410412025 BRUNOY

25/04/2025 MORANGIS

25/04/2025 SAINTE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
28/04/2025 SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
29/04/2025 LA FERTE ALAIS
29/04/2025 LES ULIS

30/04/2025 ATHIS MONS

30/04/2025 BURES SUR YVETTE
30/04/2025 RIS ORANGIS

Lieux

SALLE DES FETES
CENTRALE-SUPELEC

CCOMPLEXE MUNICIPAL JEAN MOULIN LE 2 AVRIL
CENTRALE-SUPELEC

SALLE DE SPECTACLES

SALLE POLYVALENTE RUCHERES
C.C.A.S.

SALLE GERVAIS PAJADON

LA GRANGE AU BOIS

FAC DE PHARMACIE

LA HALLE DES SPORTS

ESPACE BERNARD MANTIENNE
ESPACE CULTUREL RENE CASSIN
MAIRIE ANNEXE COURCOURONNES
SALLE DES FETES

GYMNASE MARIE MARVINGT
ESPACE MICHEL BERGER

SALLE A LA FERME

MAIRIE

SALLE DES FETES JEAN LURCAT
SALLE XAVIER PIDOUX

ESPACE OLYMPE DE GOUGES
ESPACE VAL DE GIF

SALLE GUY BONIN
ESPACE RENE FALLET
MJC JACQUES TATI
SALLE DES FETES
MJC JACQUES TATI

ESPACE AMOYAL

SALLE DU CHAMP DE FOIRE
MAIRIE

SALLE JULES MENET

MAIRIE

SALLE ANTOINE JEAN GUISEPPONE
HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE EMILE GAGNEUX

Adresse

AVENUE DU LIEUTENANT AGOUTIN

3 RUE JOLIOT CURIE PLATEAU DU MOULON
de 15:30 4 20:00

3 RUE JOLIOT CURIE PLATEAU DU MOULON
46, AVENUE CHARLES DE GAULLE

31 RUE MARYSE BASTIE

35, RUE DE VERDUN

40, GRANDE RUE

10 RUE DE CONCY

17, AVENUE DES SCIENCES

1 ROUTE DE VILLEJUST

VOIE DE L'AULNE

11 RUE DES VERGERS SAINT JACQUES
2 RUE PAUL PUECH

BOULEVARD DU MARECHAL LYAUTEY
RUE LAS ROZAS DE MADRID

1 PLACE DU 8 MAI 1945

31 RUE HENRI BARBUSSE

PLACE DE LA MAIRIE

39 AVENUE DE BONNEVAUX

64 GRANDE RUE

RUE RENE DECLE

ROUTE DE L'ABBAYE

11, AVENUE DU GENERAL LECLERC
29 BIS AVENUE JEAN JAURES

14, BIS AVENUE SAINT LAURENT
PLACE DE LA MAIRIE

14, BIS AVENUE SAINT LAURENT

12 ,AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
RUE LEO LAGRANGE

16 RUE DE LEGLISE
BOULEVARD ANGOT

RUE DU MORVAN

PLACE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE
45 RUE CHARLES DE GAULLE

7 RUE JOHNSTONE ET RECKITT

Code Postal  Ville

91630
91190
91600
91190
91600
91430
91510
91650
91330
91400
91620
91370
91410
91000
91490
91140
91220
91170
91570
91150
91260
91180
91190
91260
91670
91560
91400
91800
91400
91800
91420
91700
91240
91590
91940
91200
91440
91130

Début Matin  Fin Matin
Marolles-en-Hurepoix
Gif-sur-Yvette
Savigny-sur-Orge
Gif-sur-Yvette
Savigny-sur-Orge
lgny

Lardy

Breuillet

Yerres

Orsay

Nozay
Veriéres-le-Buisson
Dourdan
Evry-Courcouronnes
Milly-la-Forét
Villebon-sur-Yvette
Le Plessis-Paté
Viry-Chatillon

Bievres

Etampes
Juvisy-sur-Orge
Saint-Germain-lés-Arpajon
Gif-sur-Yvette
Juvisy-sur-Orge
Angenville

Crosne

Orsay

Brunoy

Orsay

Brunoy

Morangis
Sainte-Geneviéve-des-Bois
Saint-Michel-sur-Orge
La Ferté-Alais

Les Ulis

Athis-Mons
Bures-sur-Yvette

Ris-Orangis

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
12:30
15:30
12:30
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
12:30
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
17:00
20:00
17:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30



